
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Mon. Feb. 2 G-Ball/Clear Creek Clear Creek 4:30/6:00

Sat. Feb. 7 St. Thomas St. Thomas 12 PM

Tues. Feb. 10 Pearland Pearland 4 PM

Fri. Feb. 13 New Caney New Caney 5 PM

Mon. Feb. 16 Clear Lake NSSH 6 PM

Thurs. Feb. 19 Barbers Hill Galveston College 1:30 PM

Thurs. Feb. 19 Shadow Creek Tor Field 4 PM

Fri. Feb. 20 Galveston Ball Tor Field 10 

Fri. Feb. 20 Clear Creek Tor Field 4 PM

Sat. Feb. 21 TBA TBA TBA

Tues. Feb. 24 Barbers Hill Barbers Hill 6 PM

Thurs. Feb. 26 Iowa Colony Pas. Memorial 10:00 

Thurs. Feb. 26 Pas. Memorial Pas. Memorial 12:30 PM

Fri. Feb. 27 Dickinson Pas. Memorial 10:00 

Sat. Feb. 28 MacArthur Pas. Memorial 10:00 

Tues. Mar. 3 Baytown Sterling Baytown Sterling 6:30

Thurs. Mar. 5 Baytown Lee Baytown Lee 10:00 

Fri. Mar. 6 Dickinson GCM 2:30 PM

Fri. Mar. 6 Texas City GCM 7:30 PM

Tues. Mar. 10 **Humble Humble 7 PM

Fri. Mar. 13 **Humble NSSH 7 PM

Tues. Mar. 17 **Kingwood NSSH 7 PM

Fri. Mar. 20 **Kingwood Kingwood 7 PM

Tues. Mar. 24 **GC Memorial GC Memorial 7 PM

Fri. Mar. 27 **GC Memorial NSSH 7 PM

Tues. Mar. 31 **Channelview Channelview 7 PM

Thurs. Apr. 2 **Channelview NSSH 7 PM

Tues. Apr. 7 **Atascocita NSSH 7 PM

Fri. Apr. 10 **Atascocita Atascocita 7 PM

Tues. Apr. 14 **CE King CE King 7 PM

Fri. Apr. 17 **CE King NSSH 7 PM

Tues. Apr. 21 **Summer Creek NSSH 7 PM

Fri. Apr. 24 **Summer Creek Summer Creek 7 PM

District Games

2026 North Shore Varsity Baseball

Scrimmages

Non District/Tournaments

Pasadena ISD Tournament

Galveston Sandbar Showdown

Gary Harrington Tournament












